TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
Tactile switches remain a favorite among design engineers
because the positive detent indicates circuit transfer to the

2. Black
8. Gray
T4-T PART NUMBER CODE
  	                T4-T                X                  X                     X                             X                                               X                                    X
**�Contact factory for
additional colors.
4-WAY MOMENTARY TOGGLE WITH TACTILE RESPONSE
*T4-T Mini Trim Button Styles are shown on the Button Styles page and in the appendix.
Short Hat Button Style
with Threaded Case
Short Hat Button Style
with Press Fit Case
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OTTO:
  T4-TCN3212  T4-TMN3332  T4-TCJ4142  T4-TME3232  T4-TMJ3212  T4-TCJ3212  T4-TCE3312  T4-TCJ3218  T4-
TMM3218  T4-TCK3111  T4-TCJ4218  T4-TCL4212  T4-TMN3312  T4-TMJ3118  T4-TCG3212  T4-TMG3222  T4-
TCH4218  T4-TML3232  T4-TMJ4218